Virtual Conference Programme 2024
Thursday 20June
‘Making the Future Bright’

Time
09:45

10:00

10:05

10:10

11:05

11:35

12:05
12:30
13:00

14:00

14:30
14:50

15:40

15:50

16:00

Session

Join and chat with your Trustees

Welcome, Housekeeping and Introductions

Chair’s Opening Remarks

Keynote Speaker and Q&A:
Hospice at Home Toolkit: resources to optimise
end of life care

Planning for End of Life - Before, During and
After

The value of touch, to support end of life care

An opportunity to network
Lunch
Keynote Speaker and Q&A:

Benefits entitlement for asbestos related disease

Palliative Crisis: Hands on Care in a Virtual World

Afternoon Break and an opportunity to network

Integration of Paramedics into Community
Hospice at Home and Palliative Response Teams

Your input to our upcoming member survey

Reflections

Conference Close

national association
=Mzl for hospice at home

Speaker

Sue Eskins
NAHH Chair

Sue Eskins
NAHH Chair

Dr Rasa Mikelyte
Research Fellow, Centre for Health Services
Studies, University of Kent

Graham Silsbury
Public Member of the Research Team

Jane Diamond
Funeral Director & Owner, Family Tree Funeral
Company

Elizabeth King
Skincare Expert, Weleda and Education Lead,
Weleda Estheticians

Lisa Booth
Charity Manager, HASAG

Katie Jones
Head of Specialist Clinical Services Responsive
Care, Compton Care

Louise Gilhooley
Palliative Care Consultant, Compton Care

Caroline Allen
Assistant Director - Community & RPCS, Rennie
Grove Peace Hospice Care

Sue Eskins
NAHH Chair

Sue Eskins
NAHH Chair



