Virtual Conference Programme 2024 Thursday 20 June 'Making the Future Bright'



Time	Session	Speaker
09:45	Join and chat with your Trustees	
10:00	Welcome, Housekeeping and Introductions	Sue Eskins NAHH Chair
10:05	Chair's Opening Remarks	Sue Eskins NAHH Chair
10:10	Keynote Speaker and Q&A: Hospice at Home Toolkit: resources to optimise end of life care	Dr Rasa Mikelyte Research Fellow, Centre for Health Services Studies, University of Kent Graham Silsbury Public Member of the Research Team
11:05	Planning for End of Life - Before, During and After	Jane Diamond Funeral Director & Owner, Family Tree Funeral Company
11:35	The value of touch, to support end of life care	Elizabeth King Skincare Expert, Weleda and Education Lead, Weleda Estheticians
12:05	An opportunity to network	
12:30	Lunch	
13:00	Keynote Speaker and Q&A: Benefits entitlement for asbestos related disease	Lisa Booth Charity Manager, HASAG
14:00	Palliative Crisis: Hands on Care in a Virtual World	Katie Jones Head of Specialist Clinical Services Responsive Care, Compton Care Louise Gilhooley
		Palliative Care Consultant, Compton Care
14:30	Afternoon Break and an opportunity to network	
14:50	Integration of Paramedics into Community Hospice at Home and Palliative Response Teams	Caroline Allen Assistant Director - Community & RPCS, Rennie Grove Peace Hospice Care
15:40	Your input to our upcoming member survey	Sue Eskins NAHH Chair
15:50	Reflections	Sue Eskins NAHH Chair
16:00	Conference Close	